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Glass Shelf dimensions  

* Dimension is when installing 2 Teeth Glass Shelf 
Bracket CR2 , 3 Teeth Glass Shelf Bracket CR2.

* Dimension is when installing 2 Teeth Glass Shelf 
Bracket CR1, 3 Teeth Glass Shelf Bracket CR1.

* Maximum Load Capacity is stated for reference when 2 brackets are used.
It changes depending on the material of the wall, Slit Rail and Slit Post.
It is not a guaranteed value.

Rail core dimension : W

Bracket core dimension : W

Glass dimension : W+6

Glass dimension : W+1

Glass dimension : W-15

Glass dimension : W-3

Glass dimension : W-19Glass dimension : W-10

Bracket core dimension : W-5 Bracket core dimension : W-9

Rail core dimension : W Rail core dimension : W

Width  

W14
D17
D20

155

157

W11
S14
S11

Rail type

151

205

207

201

255

257

251

305

307

301

355

357

351

405

407

401

455

457

451

Bracket L size

(mm)

307/357/407/457
307/357
157/207/257

3

2

L sizeTeeth
13
11
19

Load

(kg)

Reference maximum Load Capacity  

 
 Glass Shelf Dimension  Glass Shelf Dimension

155/205/255/305/355/405/455

 

151/201/251/301/351/401/451

■S11/S14/W11/W14 ■D17/D20

Depth  
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Blank
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Blank

admin
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Holder Pipe dimensions  

Width  
Rail core dimension : W

Bracket core dimension : W

MJCPH1010 dimension : W-5

MJCPH1010 dimension : W-10 MJCPH1010 dimension : W-14

Bracket core dimension : W-5 Bracket core dimension : W-9

Rail core dimension : W Rail core dimension : W

Bracket Lock  

15.5 8

25Transparent

M J C O P 0 1 1

Material : Polycarbonate 

MJCOP011

Bracket Lock 

Installation
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